
Price list

03300 1131123
@UBBeauty

Massage

Full body massage

Back, neck & shoulder massage

Indian head massage

£55.00

£35.00

£30.00

£15.00

£30.00

Facials

Mini-facial

Full-Facial

Waxing

Full leg

3/4 leg

Half leg

Full leg & bikini line

Bikini line

Underarm

Chest

Back

Top lip

Lip and chin

£28.00

£22.00

£15.00

£32.00

£15.00

£10.00

£20.00

£20.00

£  7.00

£15.00

Recommend me to a friend Write your name in the heart  
Tear off the slip
Give to your friend! 

They will receive a free mini facial 
worth £15 and so will you!

BEAUTY@UBBEAUTY.CO.UK

BEAUTY@UBBEAUTY.CO.UK

UBBeauty.co.uk

03300 1131123
When they have  a treatment
for £30+ you can claim your
mini facial


