

VA/---!--

Price list UBBeauty.co.uk

Waxing		Facials	
Full leg	£28.00	Mini-facial	£15.00
3/4 leg	£22.00	Full-Facial	£30.00
Half leg	£15.00		
Full leg & bikini line	£32.00	Massage	
Bikini line	£15.00	Full body massage	£55.00
Underarm	£10.00	Back, neck & shoulder massage Indian head massage	£35.00 £30.00
Chest	£20.00		200.00
Back	£20.00		
Top lip	£ 7.00		
Lip and chin	£15.00		



Pecommend me to a friend



They will receive a free mini facial worth £15 and so will you!

03300 1131123

BEAUTY@UBBEAUTY.CO.UK

- ★ Write your name in the heart
- ★ Tear off the slip
- ★ Give to your friend!



When they have a treatment for £30+ you can claim your mini facial